Transmotec
Go to Table of Contents
Page 12
Transmotec Sweden AB www.transmotec.com
© Copyright Transmotec Sweden AB5 June 2007 - Subject to change
Planetary Gear DC Motors 1W - 40W General Catalogue
GEARED MOTOR DATA - 24V
MOTOR DATA

are produced under strict high quality production standards and are tested and
inspected prior to delivery.
MODEL NO. DESIGNATIONS
VOLTAGE RATIO B F E C
C = Cover
E = Encoder
MODEL
B = Ball bearing
F = Filter
Example: PD3046-12-14-BFEC
- - -
PD4266 GEARED MOTOR SERIES 12 AND 24V TYPE
Rated volt (V) Rated torque (g-cm) Rated speed (rpm) Rated Current (mA) No load speed (rpm) No load current (mA) Rated output (W)
12 700 5700 <5500 7000 <900 41.3
24 570 5900 <2100 7000 <500 34.7
Reduction 4:1 14:1 17:1 24:1 49:1 61:1 84:1 104:1 144:1 212:1 294:1 504:1 624:1 720:1 864:1 1062:1 1470:1 2500:1 3000:1 3600:1
Number of stages 1 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5
Rated torque (kg-cm) 1.8 5.4 6.6 9.5 16 18 18 20 20 25 25 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Rated speed (rpm) 1445 420 340 240 122 102 77.5 63 47 31 23.8 13.5 10.9 9.5 8 6.5 4.6 2.7 2.3 1.9
Length L1 (mm) 32.5 39.2 39.2 39.2 45.9 45.9 45.9 45.9 45.9 52.6 52.6 52.6 52.6 52.6 52.6 59.3 59.3 59.3 59.3 59.3
Weight (g) 499 551 551 551 591 591 591 591 591 641 641 641 641 641 641 686 868 686 686 686
-0
.1
+
0+
0
-0
.0
3
+
0
-0
.1
5
-0
.3
+
0
PCD Ø35
+0
-0.2 ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.3
±
0.
3
Ø
42
.4
Ø
45
 M
A
X
.
66L
2
20
Ø
25
7Ø
8
Ø
42
12
4~M4x6 dp.
23
4~
90
°
%%
4000800T(g-cm) 320024001600 4800
rpmW A AW rpm
350040 50 13 40 350050 6.5
N I N